 Label film is gold optionally.
ANNUNCIATOR RELAY
XK TYPE
High brightness by
4 elements LED (Al InGap-LED)
4  elements LED (Al InGap-LED)
improves brightness.
(new one is 4 times as bright as

Performance
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
XK22 - 01 S - 02 × 02 - DC024 - O W
① ② ④③ ⑤ ⑦ *1⑥
［XK TYPE］
CodeItem
Basic type
Circuit code
No. of rows
Rated operating
voltage
No.
①
②
③ Terminal type
No. of columns④
⑥
Display color⑦
⑤
Description
XK22
XK33
XK44
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
S
F
01 to 15
01 to 15
DC024
DC110
DC110
MIX*2
R
O
W
G
Y
B
M
□24
□30
□40
XK22, XK44 only
XK22 only
XK44 only
XK33, XK44 only
XK44 only
XK44 only
XK44 only
Screw M3×6
Faston tab #187

Performance
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
XK22 - 01 S - 02 × 02 - DC024 - O W
① ② ④③ ⑤ ⑦ *1⑥
［XK TYPE］
CodeItem
Basic type
Circuit code
No. of rows
Rated operating
voltage
No.
①
②
③ Terminal type
No. of columns④
⑥
Display color⑦
⑤
Description
XK22
XK33
XK44
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
S
F
01 to 15
01 to 15
DC024
DC110
DC110
MIX*2
R
O
W
G
Y
B
M
□24
□30
□40
XK22, XK44 only
XK22 only
XK44 only
XK33, XK44 only
XK44 only
XK44 only
XK44 only
Screw M3×6
Faston tab #187

UKTG - S DC110V
Basic type
●How to order
Terminal type Rated voltage
Terminal type Rated voltage
●Circuit drawing
●Mounting hole size
●Circuit drawing
UKTF□-S-DC110V
Basic type
●How to order
207
C
R
R
X R
C
Y
R
1 2 3
159 11 13
C
R Z
R
X Y Z X
16 17 19
ZY X Y Z
144 5 6 8 10 12 18
95
110
65 75
φ4.5
∗ Mounting on DIN rail is also available
●Mounting hole size
95
110
65
φ4.5
∗ Mounting on DIN rail is also available
Terminal screw（M3×6）
Only for XK22-02
Only for XK44-06
2
3
Specification
75
Cover
110
10
0
17
75
Terminal screw（M3×6）Cover
Socket for
connector
to main unit FRX
BLXR
17 20 18
FLR N
FLX
FLX
FLX
BL
FRX
BZ
BLX BZX
19 5 6 7
BLX
NC N1 NL
BZX
PL1

UKTG - S DC110V
Basic type
●How to order
Terminal type Rated voltage
Terminal type Rated voltage
●Circuit drawing
●Mounting hole size
●Circuit drawing
UKTF□-S-DC110V
Basic type
●How to order
207
C
R
R
X R
C
Y
R
1 2 3
159 11 13
C
R Z
R
X Y Z X
16 17 19
ZY X Y Z
144 5 6 8 10 12 18
95
110
65 75
φ4.5
∗ Mounting on DIN rail is also available
●Mounting hole size
95
110
65
φ4.5
∗ Mounting on DIN rail is also available
Terminal screw（M3×6）
Only for XK22-02
Only for XK44-06
2
3
Specification
75
Cover
110
10
0
17
75
Terminal screw（M3×6）Cover
Socket for
connector
to main unit FRX
BLXR
17 20 18
FLR N
FLX
FLX
FLX
BL
FRX
BZ
BLX BZX
19 5 6 7
BLX
NC N1 NL
BZX
PL1

Color
Display color
●How to order
∗1 Basic type is XK44M.
∗2 Check the main circuit voltage for power supply voltage.
      Only 100 / 110V DC is available for XK44-05.
XK22 - 01S  DC024- ELMT
Basic type
XK22
XK33
XK44M
XK44
24V DC
100 / 110V DC
Type
Rated voltage
024
110
Code Voltage
Circuit code
01
02
-
-
-
-
-
-
04
-
-
-
01
03
04
05
06
07
XK22 XK33 XK44
●How to order
Screw
Faston
Terminal type
S
F
Code Spec
for XK22 for XK33  for XK44M  for XK44
∗1
∗1
∗2
XKK44-□□-1410Y
21
2
3
4
5
6
53 64
（Standard equipment for XK44 is 『XKK44-11008Y』.） *1: The bus input cables used for XK22 and XK33 are the same, so when
       using XK22, select “XKK33” as the basic model.
*2: Standard color is 『Y』.
1
●XK-CV●XK44-CAP
●How to order
XK body User
device
3 4
5 64 5
Element 1 Element 2 ・・・
2 3 ∗ ∗
：　Basic type （XKK33 *1、XKK44）
：　Circuit code （No need to choose for XKK22 and XKK33）
：　XK body side cable processing （1：Receptacle housing）
：　User device side cable processing （4：Cut off processing）
：　Cable length
：　Cable color （Y: Yellow、BL: Blue） *2
008：80mm、  01：100mm、 02：200mm
  05：500mm、10:1000mm、15:1500mm( )
XKK44-11 008Y
2
1
3
4
5
42 531
●How to order
：　Basic type （XKK22、XKK33、XK44）
：　Element 1 side cable processing （1：Receptacle housing）
：　Element 2 side cable processing （1：Receptacle housing）
：　Cable length
：　Cable color （Y: Yellow、BL: Blue）
008：80mm、  01：100mm、 02：200mm
  05：500mm、10:1000mm、15:1500mm( )
●XL-TK
●XL-NQ
XK22
XK33
XK44
code Type
XK22-Q1
XK33-Q1
XK44-Q1
∗ XK44-Q1
∗ Standard equipment
∗ Standard equipment
Rated operating voltage
ANNUNCIATOR RELAY
XK TYPE
ACCESSORIES
LED Unit (Applicable type: XK22, XK33, XK44) (Order unit: 10) Cap for end socket (Applicable type: XK44)

Color
Display color
●How to order
∗1 Basic type is XK44M.
∗2 Check the main circuit voltage for power supply voltage.
      Only 100 / 110V DC is available for XK44-05.
XK22 - 01S  DC024- ELMT
Basic type
XK22
XK33
XK44M
XK44
24V DC
100 / 110V DC
Type
Rated voltage
024
110
Code Voltage
Circuit code
01
02
-
-
-
-
-
-
04
-
-
-
01
03
04
05
06
07
XK22 XK33 XK44
●How to order
Screw
Faston
Terminal type
S
F
Code Spec
for XK22 for XK33  for XK44M  for XK44
∗1
∗1
∗2
XKK44-□□-1410Y
21
2
3
4
5
6
53 64
（Standard equipment for XK44 is 『XKK44-11008Y』.） *1: The bus input cables used for XK22 and XK33 are the same, so when
       using XK22, select “XKK33” as the basic model.
*2: Standard color is 『Y』.
1
●XK-CV●XK44-CAP
●How to order
XK body User
device
3 4
5 64 5
Element 1 Element 2 ・・・
2 3 ∗ ∗
：　Basic type （XKK33 *1、XKK44）
：　Circuit code （No need to choose for XKK22 and XKK33）
：　XK body side cable processing （1：Receptacle housing）
：　User device side cable processing （4：Cut off processing）
：　Cable length
：　Cable color （Y: Yellow、BL: Blue） *2
008：80mm、  01：100mm、 02：200mm
  05：500mm、10:1000mm、15:1500mm( )
XKK44-11 008Y
2
1
3
4
5
42 531
●How to order
：　Basic type （XKK22、XKK33、XK44）
：　Element 1 side cable processing （1：Receptacle housing）
：　Element 2 side cable processing （1：Receptacle housing）
：　Cable length
：　Cable color （Y: Yellow、BL: Blue）
008：80mm、  01：100mm、 02：200mm
  05：500mm、10:1000mm、15:1500mm( )
●XL-TK
●XL-NQ
XK22
XK33
XK44
code Type
XK22-Q1
XK33-Q1
XK44-Q1
∗ XK44-Q1
∗ Standard equipment
∗ Standard equipment
Rated operating voltage
ANNUNCIATOR RELAY
XK TYPE
ACCESSORIES
LED Unit (Applicable type: XK22, XK33, XK44) (Order unit: 10) Cap for end socket (Applicable type: XK44)